
AMOS RUN

AMOS RUN

THIS AREA ASSESSED IN GLADE DISTRICT

THIS AREA ASSESSED IN GLADE DISTRICT

4284.5 Ac.

386 Ac.

.77 Ac.

UV1

UV2

UV16.1

HO
LLY

 DI
ST

RIC
T

GL
AD

E D
IST

RIC
T

AMOS RUN¬=

28
1

¬=

28
1

CA
MP

 CR
EE

K R
D

CAMP CREEK BRANCH RD

AMOS RUN

HO
LL

Y D
IST

RI
CT

GL
AD

E D
IST

RI
CT

HOLLY DISTRICT

GLADE DISTRICT

04-4L-16

04-4L-16.1

04-5L-1

04-5L-2

06-6K-4

06-6L-3

06-6L-7

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY
Prepared By:

Legend
Property Line
Road Right of Way
Corporation Line
District Line
County Line

Original Lot Line
Lot Number
Parcel Number

Railroad
UV99
(15)

Water

Revised 04/01/2018R
e
v
i
s
i
o
n
s

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

HOLLY
Map:   5L
Date, Aerial Photography: 2003

STATE    OF    WEST    VIRGINIA
COUNTY  OF  WEBSTER

Office  of  Assessor ¯
1 " = 400 'Scale:04-5M

04-5L

04-5K

04-4M

03-6L

04-6K

04-6L

06-6M

04-4L

06-5K

06-5M

06-6K04-4K

06-6L

04-6M03-6M

06-5L

Date, Map: 1/31/2019Max Cochran
Webster County Assessor

Revised 01/31/2019


